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ABOUT US

InThe Year 1992, Prabhu Dayal Kirorimal Sanitation Is Commited To Quality & Authenticity In
Manfacturing High Perfomance Stainless Steel Drainage System Like Shower Channel,Linear
Drain, Cockroach Trap, Floor Grating, Hdpe Drain Cover, Garden Drain, Parking Drain, Popup
Drain, Clean Out Drain, Manhole Cover, Commercial Kitchen Drain Etc. Under The Brand -
Vida. Vida Fabricates A Complete Line Of Commercial, Industrial, Residential And
Custom Floor Drain Covers Using Only Stainless Steel Grade Aisi 304 (18/8).

This Quality Of Stainless Steel Use Extensively By Industries That Require Quality, Corrosion —
Resistant Floor Drains Covers Making ItIdeal For AllKind Of Living Spaces.

At (Vida Bath) We Have Over 28 Years Experience In Manufacturing And Distributing High
Quality Building & Plumbing Supplies Including SpecialistIn Floor Drains For Retail And Trade
Customers.

So Whether You Are Completing A Small Bathroom Renovation, Looking For Shower Grates,
Floor Grates Or Bathroom Drains Or You Are A Professional Specialising In The Installation Of
Shower Grates OrWaste Drains.

WhetherYou Are AHomeowner, Architect,Contractor Or Industrial Client We Have A Team Of
Talented And Experienced Customer Service Personnel, Dedicated To Helping You Find Your
Drainage,Plumbing, Floor Heating Or Cove Neonflex Lighting Solution. Our Helpful Staff
Have Many Years Experience Working With Designers And Builders Of Some Of Perths Most
Exclusive Residential, Commercial And Civil Developments.
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RAMADA SHOWER CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size

S.No.| Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)
1 RCD-101 300 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 2550.00
2 RCD-102 450 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 3825.00
3 RCD-103 600 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 5100.00
4 RCD-104 700 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 5950.00
5 RCD-105 750 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 6370.00
6 RCD-106 800 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 6690.00
7 RCD-107 900 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 7650.00
8 RCD-108 1000 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 8500.00
9 RCD-109 1200 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 10090.00
10 RCD-110 1500 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 12550.00
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No. | d Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
S.No. | Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

1 RICD-111 150 mm 140 mm 30 mm 48 mm 1630.00
2 RJCD-112 300 mm 140 mm 30 mm 48 mm 3120.00
3 RJCD-113 450 mm 140 mm 30 mm 48 mm 4670.00
4 RJCD-114 600 mm 140 mm 30 mm 48 mm 6230.00
5 RJCD-115 900 mm 140 mm 30 mm 48 mm 9350.00
6 RJCD-116 1000 mm 140 mm 30 mm 48 mm 10380.00
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TRACK SHOWER CHANNEL DRAIN

S.No. Item Code &l::;:: |(r:1nr1ne)

Hight (mm)

Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
Width (mm)

(mm)

TCD-117
TCD-118
TCD-119
TCD-120
TCD-121
TCD-122
TCD-123
TCD-124
TCD-125

TCD-126

300 mm
450 mm
600 mm
700 mm
750 mm
800 mm
900 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm

1500 mm

100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm

30 mm

48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm
48 mm

48 mm

2550.00
3825.00
5100.00
5950.00
6370.00
6690.00
7650.00
8500.00
10090.00

12550.00




Vida

The Drain System

SONATA SHOWER CHANNEL DRAIN

S.N I Cod Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
-No.| Item Code | | ongth (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

SCD-127 300 mm 2550.00
SCD-128 450 mm 3825.00
SCD-129 600 mm 5100.00
SCD-130 700 mm 5950.00
SCD-131 750 mm 6370.00
SCD-132 800 mm 6690.00
SCD-133 900 mm 7650.00
SCD-134 1000 mm 8500.00
SCD-135 1200 mm 10090.00

SCD-136 1500 mm 12550.00
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MAYRA SHOWER CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size

S.No.| Item Code | | o \gth (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

1 MCD-137 300 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 2660.00
2 MCD-138 450 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 3950.00
3 MCD-139 600 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 5250.00
4 MCD-140 700 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 6080.00
5 MCD-141 750 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 6470.00
6 MCD-142 800 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 6940.00
7 MCD-143 900 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 7880.00
8 MCD-144 1000 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 8830.00
9 MCD-145 1200 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 10440.00
10 MCD-146 1500 mm 100 mm 30 mm 48 mm 12920.00
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CLEAN LINE CHANNEL DRAIN

I Cod Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
tem Code | | ongth (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

CLCD-147 300 mm 2670.00
CLCD-148 450 mm 3940.00
CLCD-149 600 mm 5220.00
CLCD-150 700 mm 6060.00
CLCD-151 750 mm 6490.00
CLCD-152 800 mm 6810.00
CLCD-153 900 mm 7760.00
CLCD-154 1000 mm 8620.00
CLCD-155 1200 mm 10200.00

CLCD-156 1500 mm 12660.00
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ARROW SPEED CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame  Outer Frame  Outer Frame | Outlet Size
S.No.  Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

ASCD-157 2690.00
ASCD-158 3960.00
ASCD-159 5240.00
ASCD-160 6090.00

ASCD-161 6830.00

ASCD-162 7780.00
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DOIMO CHANNEL DRAIN

No. | d Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
S.No. | Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

DCD-163 2550.00
DCD-164 3825.00
DCD-165 5100.00
DCD-166 5950.00
DCD-167 6370.00
DCD-168 6690.00

DCD-169 7650.00
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HORIZON CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size

S.No.  Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

1 HCD-170 450 mm 125 mm 30 mm 48 mm 4670.00
2 HCD-171 600 mm 125 mm 30 mm 48 mm 6230.00
3 HCD-172 900 mm 125 mm 30 mm 48 mm 9350.00

4 HCD-173 1000 mm 125 mm 30 mm 48 mm 10380.00
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SLIM LINE CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size

S.No. | Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)
1 SLCD-174 300 mm 80 mm 30 mm 48 mm 3110.00
2 SLCD-175 450 mm 80 mm 30 mm 48 mm 4670.00
3 SLCD-176 600 mm 80 mm 30 mm 48 mm 6230.00
4 SLCD-177 700 mm 80 mm 30 mm 48 mm 7160.00
5 SLCD-178 750 mm 80 mm 30 mm 48 mm 7670.00
6 SLCD-179 800 mm 80 mm 30 mm 48 mm 8180.00
7 SLCD-180 900 mm 80 mm 30 mm 48 mm 9350.00
8 SLCD-181 1000 mm 80 mm 30 mm 48 mm 10380.00
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INSERT TILE CHANNEL DRAIN

S.No. | | Cod Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
-No.| Item Code | | angth (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

ITCD-182 3540.00
ITCD-183 5300.00
ITCD-184 7080.00
ITCD-185 8260.00
ITCD-186 8850.00
ITCD-187 9440.00
ITCD-188 10620.00
ITCD-189 11800.00
ITCD-190 13860.00
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ABBEY TILE IN CHANNEL DRAIN

S.No. Item Code

ATCD-191
ATCD-192
ATCD-193
ATCD-194
ATCD-195
ATCD-196
ATCD-197

ATCD-198

ATCD-199

Outer Frame
Length (mm)

300 mm
450 mm
600 mm
700 mm
750 mm
800 mm
900 mm
1000 mm

1200 mm

Outer Frame | Outer Frame| Outlet Size
Width (mm) Hight (mm) (mm)

4250.00
6370.00
8490.00
9750.00
10450.00
11150.00
12740.00
14160.00

16990.00
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FLORENCE CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame Outer Frame Outlet Size
S.No. | Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm) MRP

FCD-200 3250.00
FCD-201 4880.00
FCD-202 6520.00
FCD-203 7480.00
FCD-204 8010.00
FCD-205 8550.00
FCD-206 9770.00
FCD-207 10860.00

FCD-208 13020.00
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MILANO CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame |Outer Frame Outlet Size
S.No.| Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm) MRP

MCD-209 300 mm 3250.00
MCD-210 450 mm 4880.00
MCD-211 600 mm 6520.00
MCD-212 700 mm 7480.00
MCD-213 750 mm 8010.00
MCD-214 800 mm 8550.00
MCD-215 900 mm 9770.00
MCD-216 1000 mm 10860.00

MCD-217 1200 mm 13020.00
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BLISS CHANNEL DRAIN

S.No. | | Cod Outer Frame | Outer Frame Outer Frame Outlet Size
-No.| Item Code | | angth (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) )

BCD-218 300 mm 3250.00
BCD-219 450 mm 4880.00
BCD-220 600 mm 6520.00
BCD-221 700 mm 7480.00
BCD-222 750 mm 8010.00
BCD-223 800 mm 8550.00
BCD-224 900 mm 9770.00
BCD-225 1000 mm 10860.00

BCD-226 1200 mm 13020.00
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Outer Frame | Outer Frame Outer Frame Outlet Size

S.No. | Item Code h Width (mm) | Hight(mm) | (mm)
1 VLCD-227 300 mm 80 mm [ 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 3250.00
2 VLCD-228 450 mm 80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 4880.00
3 VLCD-229 600 mm 80 mm [ 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 6520.00
4 VLCD-230 700 mm 80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 7480.00
5 VLCD-231 750 mm 80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 8010.00
6 VLCD-232 800 mm 80 mm [ 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 8550.00
7 VLCD-233 900 mm 80 mm [ 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 9770.00
8 VLCD-234 1000 mm | 80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 10860.00
9 VLCD-235 1200mm {80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 13020.00
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DONVILLE CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame |Outer Frame Outlet Size
S.No.| Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) ) MRP

DCD-236 3250.00
DCD-237 4880.00
DCD-238 6520.00
DCD-239 7480.00
DCD-240 8010.00
DCD-241 8550.00
DCD-242 9770.00
DCD-243 10860.00

DCD-244 13020.00




Vida

The Drain System

HI-TECH CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame Outer Frame Outlet Size

S.No.| Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm) MRP
1 HTCD-245 300 mm 80 mm [ 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 3250.00
2 HTCD-246 450 mm 80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 4880.00
3 HTCD-247 600 mm 80 mm [ 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 6520.00
4 HTCD-248 700 mm 80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 7480.00
5 HTCD-249 750 mm 80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 8010.00
6 HTCD-250 800 mm 80 mm [ 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 8550.00
7 HTCD-251 900 mm 80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 9770.00
8 HTCD-252 1000 mm | 80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 10860.00
9 HTCD-253 1200mm {80 mm | 90 mm 30 mm 48 mm 13020.00
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VICTORIA CHANNEL DRAIN

S.No. | | Cod Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
-No.| ltem Code | | angth (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

VCD-254 600 mm 14400.00
VCD-255 800 mm 18900.00

VCD-256 900 mm 21600.00

VCD-257 1000 mm 24000.00
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GLAZZY CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame  Outer Frame  Outer Frame A Outlet Size
S.No. | Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

GCD-258 13500.00
GCD-259 18000.00

GCD-260 27000.00
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Flat—{_:over

2 IN 1 SQUARE FLOOR DRAIN

S.No.| | Cod Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
-No. | Item Code | | o ,gth (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

21N 1-261 1620.00
2IN 1-262 1950.00
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SQUARE INSERT TILE DRAIN

S.No. | Cod Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
-No. | Item Code | | o ,gth (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

SITD-263 1850.00
SITD-264 2150.00

SITD-265 2400.00
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SQUARE ABBEY TILE DRAIN

S.No. | Cod Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
-No. | Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

SATD-266 1620.00
SATD-267 1870.00
SATD-268 2240.00
SATD-269 3490.00
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ROUND INSERT TILE DRAIN

I Cod Outer Frame Outer Frame Outer Frame
REIECCE Length (mm) Width (mm) Hight (mm)

RIT-270 2160.00

RIT-271 2360.00
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SQUARE CLEAN LINE DRAIN

S.N I Cod Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
-No.| Item Code Length (mm) = Width (mm)

Hight (mm) (mm)

SCLD-272 125 mm 125 mm 30 mm 48 mm
SCLD-273 150 mm 150 mm 30 mm 48 mm
SCLD-274 200 mm 200 mm 30 mm 48 mm

1652.00

1850.00

2420.00




Vida

The Drain System

CORNER FIT FLOOR DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size

S.No. | Item Name | Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) (mm)

1 SONATA SCFD-275 250 mm 250 mm 48 mm
2 CLEAN LINE | CLCFD-276 250 mm 250 mm 48 mm

3 TILE INSERT | TICFD-277 250 mm 250 mm 48 mm

3950.00
4200.00

5190.00
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SQUARE FLOOR GRATING WITH TRAP

Item Code : SFG-281

== Item Code : SFG-278
1'[}1 LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
L

125mm | 125mm | MATTE | 720 125mm | 125mm | MATTE | 720

Item Code : SFG-282

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
150mm MATTE | 860

e |
== Item Code : SFG-279
==
L LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
o

150mm 150mm | MATTE | 860 150mm

= Item Code : SFG-280 Item Code : SFG-283

LLE]ﬁ LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
-E"n 175mm | 175mm | MATTE | 990 T 175mm | 175mm | MATTE | 990
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— Item Code : SFG-284 Item Code : SFG-290
—;—ll LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP

125mm 125mm | MATTE | 720 125mm 125mm | MATTE | 720
—_=—|| LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
= 1 150mm | 150mm | MATTE | 860 150mm | 150mm | MATTE | 860
= Item Code : SFG-286 Item Code : SFG-292
_—__|| LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
=_| —

175mm 175mm | MATTE | 990 175mm 175mm | MATTE | 990

|““—=‘| Item Code : SFG-287 J: Item Code : SFG-293

-I LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
125mm | MATTE | 720 125mm MATTE | 720

—_— 125mm 125mm

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP — LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
150mm | MATTE | 860 = - 150mm 150mm | MATTE | 860

|“”—=| Item Code : SFG-288 Item Code : SFG-294
=

150mm

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP || LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
e 175mm | 175mm | MATTE | 990 ~ 175mm MATTE | 990

= ] Item Code : SFG-289 g Item Code : SFG-295
Sl

175mm
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[ Item Code : SFG-296

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 720

125mm 125mm

| Item Code : SFG-297

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP

.8 150mm 150mm | MATTE | 860
| Item Code : SFG-298

LENGTH WIDTH | FINISH | MRP

.8 175mm | 175mm | MATTE | 990
Item Code : SFG-299

LENGTH WIDTH | FINISH | MRP

125mm 125mm | MATTE | 720

Item Code : SFG-300

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP

150mm 150mm | MATTE | 860

Item Code : SFG-301

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 990

175mm 175mm

Item Code : SFG-302

LENGTH WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
125mm 125mm | MATTE | 720
Item Code : SFG-303
LENGTH WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
150mm 150mm | MATTE | 860

Item Code : SFG-304

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 990

175mm 175mm

Item Code : SFG-305

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP

125mm 125mm | MATTE | 720

Item Code : SFG-306

LENGTH WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
150mm 150mm | MATTE | 860
Item Code : SFG-307
LENGTH WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
175mm 175mm | MATTE | 990
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Item Code : SFG-314

Item Code : SFG-308

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 720

LENGTH
125mm

WIDTH
125mm

FINISH
MATTE

MRP
720

125mm 125mm

Item Code : SFG-309 Item Code : SFG-315

.‘/ A

“/// LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
Z 150mm | 150mm | MATTE | 860 150mm | 150mm | MATTE | 860

i 5 =7 Item Code : SFG-310 Item Code : SFG-316

”%’/ LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
Z 175mm | 175mm | MATTE | 990 175mm | 175mm | MATTE | 990

Item Code : SFG-317

; Item Code : SFG-311
Pl tem Code:sFG311 |
T:::-:,l' LENGTH WIDTH | FINISH | MRP @ LENGTH WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
- :
. 125mm 125mm | MATTE | 720 ; 125mm 125mm | MATTE | 720

Item Code : SFG-318

; Item :SFG-312
i _:_:::“ tem Code : SFG-3 f.iﬁj"
W/ LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP \,;/ LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
. 150mm | 150mm | MATTE | 860 150mm | 150mm | MATTE | 860

Item Code : SFG-319

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 990

Item Code : SFG-313

&

aaate

(*H5"/ LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
175mm MATTE | 990

175mm 175mm

175mm
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FLOW TECH DRAIN

Outer Frame Outer Frame Outlet Size

Item Code Length (mm) Width (mm) (mm) MRP

1 FTD-320 125 mm 125 mm 100 mm 1200.00

2 FTD-321 150 mm 150 mm 100 mm 1290.00




Vida

The Drain System

S.No. Item Code Outer Frame Outer Frame Outlet Size
Length (mm) Width (mm) (mm)
1 COD-322 125 mm 125 mm 100 mm 830.00
2 COD-323 140 mm 140 mm 100 mm 910.00
3 COD-324 150 mm 150 mm 100 mm 1100.00

32
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BALCONY DRAIN

] Item Code : BRD-325 ":f;__-“'q Item Code : BRD-326
S

.&?
= LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP = LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
= 125mm

125mm | MATTE | 3480 150mm | 150mm | MATTE | 5100
Item Code : BRD-327

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
200mm | 200mm | MATTE | 8730

Item Code : BRD-328

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
250mm | 250mm | MATTE | 11100
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S.No. Item Code

1 VG-329
2 VG-330
3 VG-331
4 VG-332
5 VG-333
6 VG-334

- 3

The Drain System

VERTICAL GRATING

Outer Frame

Length (mm) Width (mm)
75 mm 75 mm
100 mm 100 mm
125 mm 125 mm
150 mm 150 mm
175 mm 175 mm
200 mm 200 mm

P

Outer Frame

330.00
450.00
570.00
690.00
810.00

930.00

MATT FINISH | GLOSS FINISH

290.00
410.00
530.00
650.00
770.00

890.00
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ANTI SQUARE COCKROACH TRAP
-

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP e LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
75mm MATTE | 500 | GLOSS | 450 :- L 100mm |100mm |MATTE | 650 | GLOSS | 600

75mm

1\ Item Code : CTS-337 1 Item Code : CTS-338

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP | LENGTH|WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP

j J_] 125mm |125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740 MLT 140mm |140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820
Item Code : CTS-339 Item Code :VG-340

LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP

150mm | 150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 200mm |200mm|MATTE |1240| GLOSS | 1190

s Item Code : CTS-341
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH

]
C 125mm |125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS

Item Code :VG-342

MRP | LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
740 C 140mm |140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820

Item Code : CTS-343 | ! Item Code :VG-344

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP l ! LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP

|
C 150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 C 200mm |200mm|MATTE |1240| GLOSS | 1190
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Item Code : CTS-345

W LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
TEE®  125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740
Item Code : CTS-347
H@.“; agp:!li LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
TEEET  150mm | 150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900
- Item Code : CTS-349
sy
‘i-:_ -"' LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
*!.'.:! 125mm |125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740
- Item Code : CTS-351
ooy lemcodeicrsast |
‘;‘-:_ -"' LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
~!.‘_:l 150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900
Item Code : CTS-353
LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm |125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740
Item Code : CTS-355
LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900

Item Code : CTS-357

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740

Item Code : CTS-346

>

L LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
TEE®  120mm | 140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820
Item Code : CTS-348
‘w.“; .&ﬁr;“i LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
TREET  200mm |200mm|MATTE |1240| GLOSS | 1190
- Item Code : CTS-350
sy
‘i-:_-" LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
‘!.‘.:-‘ 140mm |140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820
- Item Code : CTS-352
Pty lemCodeicisasz
‘;‘-:_ -"’ LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
~!.‘_:-l 200mm | 200mm|MATTE | 1240| GLOSS | 1190
I“" ~ Item Code : CTS-354
'l LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
-
! .H 140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820
Item Code : CTS-356
LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
200mm | 200mm|MATTE | 1240| GLOSS | 1190

Item Code : CTS-358

i
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
!h '_H 140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820




Vida

The Drain System

fq.'\?f.- Item Code : CTS-360

—.-..--i-
A LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820

- Item Code : CTS-359
Pl femCode:cTsasy |
=

% LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
’\‘“I_:,I; 125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 790 740

140mm

GLOSS

,f..__w.?r__ Item Code : CTS-361 fq.'\;: > Item Code : CTS-362
=

7'-..':' LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP - LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP

-
!!‘!:II; 150mm | 150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 “'I; 200mm |200mm| MATTE |1240| GLOSS | 1190
Item Code : CTS-363 Item Code : CTS-364
LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740 140mm |140mm| MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820

Item Code : CTS-365 Item Code : CTS-366

LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm | 150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 200mm |200mm| MATTE |1240| GLOSS | 1190
Item Code : CTS-367 Item Code : CTS-368
LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740 140mm [140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820
Item Code : CTS-369 Item Code : CTS-370
LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm | 150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 200mm |200mm|MATTE | 1240| GLOSS |1190

—, Item Code : CTS-371 — Item Code : CTS-372
o ()

A =*F  LENGTH| WIDTH [FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP 4" LENGTH|WIDTH| FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
RS 125mm MATTE| 790 | GLOSS [ 740 “ME®¥  140mm |140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820

125mm
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The Drain System

Item Code : CTS-373

FINISH

il
L5

MRP
950

FINISH
GLOSS

MRP
900

LENGTH

150mm

WIDTH

150mm

MATTE

Item Code : CTS-375
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
MATTE | 790 | GLOSS

MRP
740

LENGTH
125mm

125mm

Item Code : CTS-377
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
MATTE | 950 | GLOSS

MRP
900

LENGTH

150mm |150mm

Item Code : CTS-379

-
o
\‘____"'.'i" LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
11!-;” 125mm |125mm|MATTE | 790 |GLOSS | 740
ﬁ_'ﬂ. o Item Code : CTS-381
~
WS4 LENGTH| WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
!u_:p 150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900
Item Code : CTS-383
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm [125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740

FINISH
GLOSS

MRP
900

LENGTH
150mm

WIDTH
150mm

FINISH
MATTE

MRP
950

Item Code : CTS-385

aiifi
g

=
FF g

WE

e

=
e
(<

e

= Item Code : CTS-374

MRP
1190

WIDTH
200mm

FINISH
MATTE

MRP
1240

FINISH
GLOSS

LENGTH
200mm

Item Code : CTS-376
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
MATTE | 870 | GLOSS

MRP
820

LENGTH

140mm |140mm

Item Code : CTS-378
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
200mm| MATTE |1240| GLOSS

MRP
1190

LENGTH
200mm

Item Code : CTS-380

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820

140mm | 140mm

Item Code : CTS-382
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
200mm| MATTE {1240 | GLOSS

MRP
1190

LENGTH

200mm

Item Code : CTS-384
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS

MRP
820

LENGTH
140mm

Item Code : CTS-386

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
200mm | 200mm|MATTE |1240| GLOSS | 1190




Vida

The Drain System

= Item Code : CTS-387 = Item Code : CTS-388
r”f!-'ﬁ "'I _|"?r'1 "'I

*=*#'" LENGTH|WIDTH |FINISH [MRP | FINISH [MRP  ‘%*=*4"  LENGTH| WIDTH|FINISH | MRP | FINISH
RIS 150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 RLULLE 200mm |200mm|MATTE | 1240| GLOSS

MRP
1190

| ‘;‘\ Item Code : CTS-389 ; ‘;_‘_\ Item Code : CTS-390

f'% LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP T'% LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
ot 125mm |125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740 ot 140mm |140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820

; ,,;_‘_\ Item Code : CTS-391 3 Item Code : CTS-392

T'% LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP T""-H:u-."‘““-' LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
5s 150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 L 200mm |200mm| MATTE |1240| GLOSS | 1190

r ? Item Code : CTS-393 r ? Item Code : CTS-394

x LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP ek LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
w 125mm |[125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740 w 140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820
F"_ i Item Code : CTS-395 r— Item Code : CTS-396

P_ LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP % P_ LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP

150mm [150mm |MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 w 200mm | 200mm|MATTE | 1240| GLOSS | 1190
T Item Code : CTS-397 3 Item Code : CTS-398
o LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP Fd LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm [125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740 140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820

Item Code : CTS-399 Item Code : CTS-400

‘} LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 200mm | 200mm|MATTE | 1240| GLOSS | 1190

b
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The Drain System

ANTI ROUND COCKROACH TRAP

()
M= LENGTH

Item Code : CTR-401

WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
EEEY  125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740
m Item Code : CTR-402
M¥i="/ " LENGTH| WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
EEEY  120mm | 140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820

Item Code : CTR-403

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm | 150mm| MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900

L

e 8
a5
iu.;;“ﬁ‘

L

. 0
o
iy

b
8

.
o
Gy

L3
S8

Item Code : CTS-404
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS

LENGTH
125mm

MRP
740

Item Code : CTS-405
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS

MRP
820

LENGTH
140mm

Item Code : CTS-406

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm | 150mm| MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900
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The Drain System

i
i '.ﬂ%-, Item Code : CTR-407

i et

i :E:- zirdl)

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP

M 125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740

: Item Code : CTR-413
[[50 -

LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm |125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740

Item Code : CTR-414
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
140mm | MATTE | 870 | GLOSS

i Item Code : CTR-408
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH

izt
M 140mm | 140mm| MATTE | 870 | GLOSS

MRP
820

MRP
820

LENGTH
140mm

;E P Item Code : CTR-409 ; Item Code : CTR-415
(L] -’: 1 i

’-":Eﬂ" " LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
l;‘ 150mm | 150mm| MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900
(IiIT-u‘\, Item Code : CTR-416
ol ll . LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
i-.‘l 125mm | 125mm| MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740 125mm |[125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740

Item Code : CTR-411 : Item Code :CTR-417

LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820 140mm | 140mm| MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820
Item Code : CTR-412 Item Code : CTR-418
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 150mm | 150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900
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The Drain System

Item Code : CTR-419 . Item Code : CTR-425
(e
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP "FAn LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm |125mm| MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740 (el 125mm |125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740

Item Code : CTR-420

Ir,

P Item Code : CTR-426
s

LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP v LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820 l"] 140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820
- -
Famrfm Item Code : CTR-421 ) H‘."}- Item Code : CTR-427
‘!_‘T LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP ""'_"‘- LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
.‘J!’ 150mm | 150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 “'] 150mm | 150mm |MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900

Item Code : CTR-422

,‘
i'.-
5
Y
=
"

Sy Item Code : CTR-428
}

s =
"i'l_‘l-"' LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP : LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
M 125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740 125mm |125mm|MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740

Item Code : CTR-429

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820

Item Code : CTR-423
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
MATTE | 870 | GLOSS

D
g
li!/

MRP
820

Y LENGTH
h -F 140mm

140mm 140mm |140mm

Item Code : CTR-424
WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH
150mm| MATTE | 950 | GLOSS

D
)
D

- ‘:;.I Item Code : CTR-430

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900

MRP
900

LENGTH
beli  150mm

150mm
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The Drain System

-
= Item Code : CTR-431
G

l_ | LENGTH| WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH
] i
\_“l_ 125mm MATTE | 790 | GLOSS

{{" -.-_‘-‘-.': Item Code : CTR-434

e

#
MRP -|| LENGTH
740 w" 125mm

WIDTH | FINISH

MATTE

MRP
790

FINISH
GLOSS

MRP
740

125mm 125mm

SOl temcode:cRanz [
— Item Code : CTR-432 - 1 Item Code : CTR-435
D) &

—_ | LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP ‘—'; LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
i
k“l 140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820 u 140mm |140mm|MATTE | 870 | GLOSS | 820

= o
[ = Item Code : CTR-433 = " Item Code : CTR-436
xﬂlﬁ? "’( 4

| LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP ""—_I; LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
(]
.I" 150mm MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900 u 150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900

150mm

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 790 | GLOSS | 740 150mm |150mm|MATTE | 950 | GLOSS | 900

. (:) Item Code : CTR-437 _«*(:)' ' PG
- - W E

125mm |[125mm

Item Code : CTR-439
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
MATTE | 870 | GLOSS

LENGTH MRP

820

@ a

140mm |140mm
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The Drain System

SQUARE FRAME JALI SET

Item Code : SFJ-441

Item Code : SFJ-440
'J LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH |MRP % ':+:'I LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
= 75mm | 75mm |MATTE | 380 | GLOSS | 330 — 100mm | 100mm|MATTE | 430 | GLOSS | 380
Item Code : SFJ-442 Item Code : SFJ-443
LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm |125mm|MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430 140mm |140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460
Item Code : SFJ-444 Item Code : SFJ-445
LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
= 150mm |150mm|MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510 - 200mm |200mm|MATTE | 840 | GLOSS | 790
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The Drain System

Item Code : SFJ-446
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
125mm |MATTE | 480

LENGTH

125mm

Item Code : SFJ-448
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
150mm | MATTE | 560

LENGTH

=
- 150mm

Item Code : SFJ-450
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
125mm |MATTE | 480

LENGTH

125mm

Item Code : SFJ-452
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
150mm|MATTE | 560

LENGTH

150mm

Item Code : SFJ-454
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
125mm | MATTE | 480

LENGTH

125mm

Item Code : SFJ-456
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
150mm | MATTE | 560

LENGTH

150mm

Item Code : SFJ-458
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP
125mm|MATTE | 480

s LENGTH

125mm

FINISH
GLOSS

FINISH
GLOSS

FINISH
GLOSS

FINISH
GLOSS

FINISH
GLOSS

FINISH
GLOSS

FINISH
GLOSS

Fot

@
)

-
-

-

..:‘I

=

Item Code : SFJ-447

LENGTH
140mm

WIDTH
140mm

FINISH
MATTE

MRP
510

FINISH
GLOSS

MRP
460

Item Code : SFJ-449
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
200mm|MATTE | 840 | GLOSS

LENGTH
200mm

MRP
790

Item Code : SFJ-451
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS

LENGTH
140mm

MRP
460

Item Code : SFJ-453
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
200mm|MATTE | 840 | GLOSS

LENGTH
200mm

MRP
790

Item Code : SFJ-455
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS

LENGTH
140mm

MRP
460

Item Code : SFJ-457
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
200mm|MATTE | 840 | GLOSS

LENGTH
200mm

MRP
790

Item Code : SFJ-459
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS

LENGTH
140mm

MRP
460




Vida

The Drain System

Item Code : SFJ-460 Item Code : SFJ-461

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP - LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm | 150mm|MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510 200mm |200mm|MATTE | 840 | GLOSS | 790
Item Code : SFJ-462 Item Code : SFJ-463
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP - g LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430 140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460
Item Code : SFJ-464 e Item Code : SFJ-465
LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP = \l LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm | 150mm|MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510 200mm |200mm|MATTE | 840 | GLOSS | 790
Item Code : SFJ-466 Item Code : SFJ-467
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430 140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460
Item Code : SFJ-468 Item Code : SFJ-469
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm | 150mm|MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510 200mm |200mm|MATTE | 840 | GLOSS | 790
Item Code : SFJ-470 Item Code : SFJ-471
ﬁ LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP {'—} LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
A 125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430 - 140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460

Item Code : SFJ-472 Item Code : SFJ-473
@ LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP @ LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510 . 200mm |200mm|MATTE | 840 | GLOSS | 790

L

. 150mm | 150mm




Vida

The Drain System

Item Code : SFJ-474 Item Code : SFJ-475

r"-.i\

r ‘i\' LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP FINISH | MRP

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP

125mm [125mm|MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430 "" 140mm |140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460
Item Code : SFJ-476 Item Code : SFJ-477
r ‘:'l" LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP r ‘ﬁ" LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm |150mm|MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510 "" 200mm |200mm|MATTE | 840 | GLOSS | 790
Item Code : SFJ-478 Item Code : SFJ-479
{.- ' LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP {.- b, LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
g 125mm | 125mm| MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430 - 140mm |140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460
'..;"\ Item Code : SFJ-480 '..;,_1' Item Code : SFJ-481
'[r. L LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP {r. L LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm |[150mm|MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510 ) 200mm |200mm|MATTE | 840 | GLOSS | 790
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The Drain System

ROUND FRAME JALI SET

B Item Code : RFJ-485

S
MRP E:'J}II LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
430 b 125mm MATTE | 480 | GLOSS

Item Code : RFJ-482
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
MATTE | 480 | GLOSS

LENGTH

125mm

MRP
430

125mm 125mm

Item Code : RFJ-483 ; Item Code : RFJ-486
S
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP ’;;:‘;;1 LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
140mm | 140mm MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460 140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460

Item Code : RFJ-487
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm |[150mm|MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510

Item Code : RFJ-484
LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
150mm [150mm|MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510

r Item Code : RFJ-488 ﬁ'% Item Code : RFJ-490
—
= LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP HQ LENGTH| WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP

e 125mm | 125mm|MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430 125mm |125mm|MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430

Item Code : RFJ-489 ﬁ% Item Code : CTS-491
[—
I’.F_ﬂ LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP ﬂ@!} LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP

= 140mm |140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460 140mm |140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460
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The Drain System

Item Code : RFJ-492

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510

=)

——

150mm | 150mm

Item Code : RFJ-494

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430

125mm | 125mm

Item Code : RFJ-495

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
140mm | 140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460

Item Code : RFJ-496
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
MATTE | 560 | GLOSS

LENGTH MRP

510

150mm | 150mm

Item Code : RFJ-500
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
MATTE | 480 | GLOSS

| LENGTH

125mm

MRP

125mm 430

Item Code : RFJ-501
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS

LENGTH
140mm

MRP
460

)

Item Code : RFJ-502
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
MATTE | 560 | GLOSS

LENGTH MRP

150mm | 150mm 510

G

Item Code : RFJ-493

WIDTH
150mm

FINISH
MATTE

MRP
560

FINISH
GLOSS

MRP
510

@ LENGTH

150mm

Item Code : RFJ-497

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430

125mm |125mm

Item Code : RFJ-498
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
140mm|MATTE | 510 | GLOSS

LENGTH
140mm

MRP
460

Item Code : RFJ-499
WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH
150mm | MATTE | 560 | GLOSS

LENGTH
150mm

MRP
510

Item Code : RFJ-503

LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
125mm |125mm|MATTE | 480 | GLOSS | 430

ﬁ; 7 N

"

- Item Code : RFJ-504
ﬁ} 77N

LENGTH | WIDTH | FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
— 140mm |140mm |MATTE | 510 | GLOSS | 460
= :RFJ-
ff‘r”'—‘\ Item Code : RFJ-505
| e LENGTH | WIDTH |FINISH | MRP | FINISH | MRP
" 150mm [150mm |MATTE | 560 | GLOSS | 510
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The Drain System

LENGTH

SST-506

LENGTH

PBT-507

PBT-508

LENGTH

WIDTH
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The Drain System

MANHOLE COVER

No. | d Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Thickness
S.No. | Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

MHC-510 11800.00
MHC-511 21600.00
MHC-512 28700.00

MHC-513 53600.00

(Customization Also Available)
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CONNECTING -1 METER TO KILOMETER.

PVC CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Size

S.No. | Item Code | o gth (mm) = Width (mm) = Hight (mm) (mm)

1 PCD-514 1000 mm 100 mm 58 mm 48 mm 2600.00
2 PCD-515 1000 mm 130 mm 58 mm 100 mm 4400.00

PVC AND SS CHANNEL DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Size

S.No. | Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

1 P&S-516 1000 mm 100 mm 58 mm 48 mm 4600.00

2 P&S-517 1000 mm 130 mm 58 mm 100 mm 7200.00
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L R

CONNECTING -1 METER TO KILOMETER.

5 s .

SINGLE SIDE SLOT CHANNEL DRAIN

Length Width Hight Slot Gap
S.No. | Item Code (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
1 SSD-518 1000 mm 100 mm 100 mm 12 mm 8150.00
2 SSD-519 1000 mm 130 mm 100 mm 12 mm 9600.00

SINGLE CENTER SLOT CHANNEL DRAIN

Length Width Hight Slot Gap
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

S.No. Item Code

1 CSD-520 1000 mm 100 mm 100 mm 12mm 7600.00

2 CSD-521 1000 mm 130 mm 100 mm 12 mm 8950.00
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DOUBLE SLOT TILE INSERT INVISIBLE

LINEAR DRAIN "\

CONNECTING -1 METER TO KILOMETER -

DOUBLE SLOT CHANNEL DRAIN

S.No. | Cod Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size
-No. | Item Code | | o ,gth (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm)

DSD-522 1000 mm 9600.00
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COMMERCIAL KITCHEN DRAIN

Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outer Frame | Outlet Size

S.No. | Item Code Length (mm) | Width (mm) | Hight (mm) (mm) MRP
1 CKD-523 300 mm 300 mm 100 mm 100 mm 12200.00
2 CKD-524 450 mm 300 mm 100 mm 100 mm 19500.00
3 CKD-525 600 mm 300 mm 100 mm 100 mm 25500.00
4 CKD-526 900 mm 300 mm 100 mm 100 mm 33600.00
5 CKD-527 1000 mm 300 mm 100 mm 100 mm 36580.00
6 CKD-528 1200 mm 300 mm 100 mm 100 mm 43000.00

(Customization Also Available)
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STEEL SINK WASTE COUPLING

Item Code e Width (mm)
1 SSWC-529 90 mm 90 mm
2 SSWC-530 110 mm 110 mm
3 SSWC-531 140 mm 140 mm

225.00

270.00

450.00

56
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